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MP/161/80/Adv ASHOK KUMAR BHARGAVA1.
BEHIND-TAHSIL OFFICE,HEERA BHAWAN, 
RAGHOGARH,GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)262216,8963927562

MP/354/80/Adv BRIJ KISHORE SHARMA2.
1/7,VINAYK BHAVAN,MER GALI, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. (07544)262807,9993036388

MP/432/84/Adv KHEMRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN3.
LIG 143,SADA COLONY, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)262405,9893614873

MP/800/85/Adv MAHESH PRASAD SHARMA4.
SHEETLA MATA GALI, GUNA RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)262564,9893716663

MP/1298/86/AdvJUGAL KISHORE MANGAL5.
SADAR BAZAR,MADHUSUDAN GARH, 
RAGHOGARH, GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)260961,9893886878

MP/1252/91/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH JADON6.
A.B.ROAD, RUTHIYAI, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)264240,8109656616

MP/556/92/Adv SANJAY KUMAR JAIN7.
SADAR BAZAR, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)262278,9425188896

MP/1852/92/AdvASHOK KUMAR JAIN8.
LIG,151,SADA COLONY, GUNA RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)200200,9425354153

MP/1909/92/AdvAJAY KUMAR BHARGAVA9.
BHIND-TAHSIL BULDING,RAGHOGARH, 
GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)262260,9406572681

MP/1857/94/AdvRAM MOHAN CHOUKSE10.
CHAUKSE PLACE SADA 
COLONY,RAGHOGARH ,GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)261038,9425133953

MP/722/96/Adv VIJAY BHARGAVA11.
TAHSIL KE PEECHE,RAGHOGARH, GUNA

Ph./Mo. (07544)262260,9425381374

MP/772/98/Adv TEJ NARAYAN PARASHAR12.
SUNAR MOHALLA,HANUMAN ROAD, 
RAGHOGARH,GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)200154,9425462948

MP/1433/99/AdvRAJEEV NAYAN SHARMA13.
KRISHNA BHAWAN,LALAPURA, 
RAGHOGARHGUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)263099,,9425134302

MP/1461/99/AdvABDUL ASLAM QURESHI14.
KATRA MOHALLA, WARD NO. 2, 
RAGHOGARH, GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)262441,9893931208

MP/2255/99/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAV15.
SADA COLONY, RAGHOGARH, GUNA

Ph./Mo. (07544)260855,9425354304

MP/576/00/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SAXENA16.
MIG-38,II FASE, SADA COLONY, GUNA 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. (07544)262723,9981050350

MP/635/00/Adv PRASHANT KUMAR JAIN17.
KIRANA MERCHANT,M.G.ROAD,RAGHOGARH 
GUNA.
Ph./Mo. (07544)262352,9425045179

MP/1352/00/AdvPAVAN KUMAR JAIN18.
HANUMAN ROAD, RADHOGARH,GUNA 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. (07544)260191,9425632885

MP/76/01/Adv AGNIWESH  TYAGI19.
SADA COLONYL,RAGHOGARH, GUNA

Ph./Mo. (07544)262385,9425381403

MP/501/01/Adv VINAY BHARIL20.
2/115KATRA MOHALLA,HANUMAN ROAD, 
RAGHOGARH,GUNA
Ph./Mo. (07544)262318,9425354140

MP/660/01/Adv DEVESH KUMAR  SHARMA21.
SHITLA MATA GALI  RAGHOGARH GUNA

Ph./Mo. 9425024452

MP/824/01/Adv RISHKESH  BOHARE22.
SITLA MATA MANDIR,NARSINGH  MOHALLA  
RAGHOGARH GUNA
Ph./Mo. 9893636702

MP/732/03/Adv SEEMA JAIN23.
KILA ROAD,THANE KE PASS RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 225298,9425131866

MP/2074/03/AdvBANWARI LAL  MEENA24.
SADA COLONY RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)262278,9300764197

MP/3235/03/AdvPREETA  UPADHYAY25.
SHEETLA MATA GALI RAGHOGARH ,

Ph./Mo. 07580-223197,8982533561

MP/691/04/Adv SANTOSH PRAJAPATI26.
MER MOHALLA,WARD NO.1, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)262791,9300911025

MP/935/04/Adv RAHUL VATSA27.
DEWAN SAHEB KI HAWALI, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. (07544)262385,9425134428

MP/1146/04/AdvRAJKUMARI GURJAR28.
NEAR P.N.B.,SADA COLONY, RAHGOGARH, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. (07544)262978,9425701257

MP/216/05/Adv ABHISEK  BHARGAVA29.
BEHIND THE SITE HIRA BHAWAN, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 07544262216,8963927562

MP/3573/05/AdvVIKAS KUMAR JAIN30.
WARD NO.2, HANUMAN ROAD RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9826090093

MP/1159/06/AdvRACHNA  VYAS31.
BEHIND TAHSIL, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 262526,9893636826

MP/2507/06/AdvAKHLESH KUMAR32.
WARD NO.4,BEHIND OF TEHSEEL 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 261014,9425725573

MP/1030/07/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD RATTNEL33.
SADAR BAZAR,RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 7389800588

MP/2781/07/AdvHEMANT KUMAR BHARDWAJ34.
BEHIND TALSIL , INDRA MARG, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9981404624,9981404624

MP/2971/07/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH TOMAR35.
 MAIN  CHOURAHA,  MADHUSUDAN GARH, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993159754

MP/1483/08/AdvNISHA SHARMA36.
SADAR BAZAR, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993316540,8109742649

MP/1837/08/AdvKOSHLENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN37.
SHIVASHRE RAJMEHEL,MADHUSUDANGARH, 
RAGHOGARH,
Ph./Mo. 07544260778,9425767214

MP/2041/08/AdvMUNNA YADAV38.
C/O SANJAY KUMAR JAIN  ADV., SADAR 
BAZAR, RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9977362574,9977362574

MP/207/09/Adv PANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA39.
DARJI MOHALLA,  BEHIND SAHU MANDIR, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9755961076,9754796799

MP/1276/10/AdvMANISH KUMAR RAWAT40.
SUBHASH ROAD, LALA PURA RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9981966194
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MP/2554/10/AdvRAM DINESH MEENA41.
VILL BARRYA, POST AWAN, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9179962560

MP/2556/10/AdvYASHWANT SINGH RAI42.
VILL SAGAR, POST GOVARI, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9179658043

MP/1423/11/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR RAI43.
VLLL SAGAR, POST GAWARI, RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893797798

MP/1452/11/AdvRAGHVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN44.
44-A, SU BHA LABH AVENUE, VAIBHAV 
NAGAR, KANADIA ROAD, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9165108094

MP/1534/11/AdvANJANA AGRAWAL45.
JAI MAA TRADARS, JHANSI TIRAHA, PRATAP 
CHOWK, SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9755726525

MP/922/12/Adv SARITA JAKLODIYA46.
HOLIWALA CHOWK, W.N. 10, RAGHOGARH, 
GUNA
Ph./Mo. 7828496733

MP/1299/12/AdvRUDRESH  KUMAR MEENA47.
C/O PS MEENA SHRI RAM KIRANA STORES 
MANDI CHOURHA HATIKIYA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9713403884,9713403884

MP/1323/12/AdvDEEPAK VYAS48.
BEHIND TAHSIL INDRA GALI WARD NO 4, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893636826

MP/1379/12/AdvDEEPAK SINGH GURJAR49.
NFL ROAD, KASHI NAGAR, RUTHIYAI 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9329073206

MP/1438/12/AdvAKHILESH SHARMA50.
1/7, MER GALI SUNAR MOHALLA, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893921976

MP/361/13/Adv HARI SINGH DHAKAD51.
SADA COLONY, ROAD,GAUSHALA KE PASS 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 7697149909

MP/390/13/Adv KISHOR VERMA52.
KILA ROAD THANE KE PASS, UPRETI 
MOHALLA, RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893637526

MP/1100/13/AdvPRITI SINGH53.
KILLA GATHI POST OFFICE ROAD, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425135807

MP/1393/13/AdvSARNAM SINGH YADAV54.
VILL POST TORAI, TEHSIL, MADHUSUDAN 
NAGAR RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8120106060

MP/1882/14/AdvMUKESH SAHU55.
VILL-KOLARAS,POST-TORAI,TEHSIL-MAKSU
DANGARH GUNA
Ph./Mo. 9893198406

MP/1636/15/AdvOMPRAKASH SHARMA56.
DARJIMOHALLA RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 7697731989

MP/1116/17/AdvCHITRA UMORYA57.
H2 HOSPITAL CAMPUS,SADA COLONY,CHC 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8871210282

MP/1967/17/AdvBRIJMOHAN JATAV58.
VILLAGE/POST-AWAN RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 8085198038

MP/2766/18/AdvRAMSWAROOP SAINI59.
29-C, RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9755392332

MP/547/19/Adv HEMANT GUDENIYA60.
VILL-RUTHIYAI ,N.F.L.ROAD, KASHI NAGAR, 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9406588416

MP/112/20/Adv SHYAM BABU YADAV61.
VILLAGE/POST-PURENI DOURNA 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9753866991

MP/415/20/Adv RAJESH MOGIYA62.
MANGAL BHAWAN KE PICHE WARD NO-2 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8720002997

MP/827/20/Adv SHEKHAR MER63.
MER MOHALLA WARD NO 1 RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9893597199

MP/1588/20/AdvROHIT JAIN64.
R.K KIRANA  SADAR BAZAR KUMBHRAJ 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8871177637

MP/2464/21/AdvLOKANT CHOUDHARY65.
KARAMAKHEDI SADAR BAZAR RUTHIYAI 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8827134760

MP/4192/21/AdvHEERA LAL DHAKAD66.
VILLAGE-KISHANGANJ ,POST-PARKANA 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9827085323

MP/4230/21/AdvLAXMAN YADAV67.
VILLAGE-NALKHEDA,TEH.-MAKSUDANGARH 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9617593091

MP/185/22/Adv JITU MEENA68.
VILLAGE-GOVINDPURA,POST-GAVRI 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 7974311747

MP/4018/22/AdvSIDDHANT SAHU69.
926 PORWAL HOUSE KHATIWALA TANK 
BHAWARKUAN INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8305844555

MP/1040/23/AdvDHARMENDRA PRAJAPATI70.
WARD NO.1 HANUMAN CHATRI KE PICHE 
KATRA MOHALLA RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 7067031263

MP/1812/23/AdvPRIYANSH TYAGI71.
NEAR PNB SADA COLONY RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 8109165797

MP/3203/23/AdvBADRI LAL KUSHWAH72.
VILLAGE-PARKANA RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9111218330

MP/3217/23/AdvNARAYAN SINGH LODHA73.
VILLAGE-PADARKHEDI,POST-DORANA 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9174724803

MP/4618/23/AdvDHARMENDRA KUSHWAHA74.
VILLAGE-BARSAT RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9589902207

MP/7312/23/AdvSHARAFAT ULLAH KHAN75.
WARD NO.3 MER GALI NEAR MASJID GUNA 
ROAD MAKSUDGARH RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425759536

MP/7577/23/AdvBANWARI GADRI76.
VILLAGE-KHEDLI 
MAIDANI,POST-JAMNER,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 8519056565

MP/2329/24/AdvRAHUL PATWA77.
37 JATAV ROAD VIJAYPUR RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 9713743378

MP/2520/24/AdvYOSHITA VASHISHTH78.
EWS 73 SADA COLONY PH-2 RAGHOGARH

Ph./Mo. 7049737357

MP/6563/24/AdvCHITRANSH CHOUDHARY79.
KARMAKHEDI RUTHIYAI TEH.RAGHOGARH 
PIN-473110
Ph./Mo. 8358008954,8358008954

MP/7320/24/AdvANUP VISHWAKARMA80.
VILLAGE-BAROD,POST-MADHUSUDANGARH 
PIN-473287 RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8889691342



District : GUNA Place :RAGHOGARH

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

3
3

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 85 enclosed

MP/9708/24/AdvSOURABH RAI81.
VILLAGE-SAGAR,POST-GAVRI PIN-473287 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 8120841900

MP/1797/25/AdvSATISH SAHU82.
WARD NO.10 LODHI MOHALLA 
MADHUSUDAN RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9098540156

MP/3095/25/AdvGAJENDRA PATWA83.
WARD 07 JATAV ROAD, MALI MANDIR KE 
PICHE, RAGHOGARH DIST. GUNA  (M.P.) 
Ph./Mo. 7223051081,7223051081

MP/6178/25/AdvSHUBHAM YADAV84.
Suthaliya road maksudangarh Guna, madhya 
pradesh 473287 GUNA 473287
Ph./Mo. 8120713155,8120713155

MP/9061/25/AdvSAKSHI BHARGAVA85.
VILLAGE-RAMNAGAR,PIN-473226 
RAGHOGARH
Ph./Mo. 9098792687


